
 

 

                                        Report 

Event:                           Debate Competition on Noise Pollution  

Convener:                 Ms. Sania Kukkar  

Participation:     BBA, BJMC, BCA, MBA 

Date:               20-Oct -2021 

Timing:            10.00-3.00 PM  

Platform: -                  TIAS Campus  

No of Participants:   60 

 

                   Nukkad Natak on Noise pollution 

 

 

 

 



 

 

OBJECTIVES OF THE EVENT: 

  
 The main objective is to make people aware, spread awareness in the industries that 

cause various pollution like water, air, soil, noise and affect the environment and 
obviously health. 

 To regulate and control noise producing and generating sources 
 Maintaining the ambient air quality standards in respect of noise 

 

REPORT 

Nukkad Natak on Noise pollution was organized by Eco Club of Tecnia Institute of Advanced 

Studies, Rohini, Delhi on 13-Sept, 2021. TIAS propagated Eco Club under the aegis of Department 

of Environment, Government of NCT of Delhi, has been dispensed accountable for edifying the 

overall Environmental Quality and entrusted with the overall environmental assessment, 

monitoring, protection and awareness among the students. 

Institute’s Eco Clubs plays an important role in creating environmental awareness amongst the 

future generation. India is a rich cultural country in which various festivals are organized.  
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Debate Competition on Noise pollution was Orgnized in Tecnia Insitutute of advanced studies  

under eco club in charge –Ms.Sania Kukkar , Assistant Professor- BCA, actions to improve the 

environment. A Group of students Volunteers from various programs have participated in it.  

Sound that is unwanted or disrupts one’s quality of life is called as noise. When there is lot of 

noise in the environment, it is termed as noise pollution. Sound becomes undesirable when it 

disturbs the normal activities such as working, sleeping, and during conversations. It is an 

underrated environmental problem because of the fact that we can’t see, smell, or taste it. World 

Health Organization stated that “Noise must be recognized as a major threat to human well-

being” 

To fight with these problems and spreading awareness about the same, Tecnia Eco club 

spearheads the message on “Measures to control Noise pollution” through Workshop involving 

the students of TECNIA Institute of advanced studies 

          

   Learning Outcome: 

 Students have learnt about  measures to control Noise pollution 
 Students have learnt about Noise pollution affects the health of all living beings. 
 Students have learnt about Prohibiting the carrying of appliances likely to cause 

annoyance or danger. 
 
 

                  ECO CLUB 

          LIST OF STUDENTS 
(Debate Competition   on 

Noise pollution on DATE:-20-Oct,2021) 

Sr.No Enrollment Name Course Event 
1.  35221301720 Deepanshi BBA Noise Pollution  
2.  05421301720 Harshita Pal BBA Noise Pollution  
3.  02217002035 Himanshi Jain BBA Noise Pollution  
4.  07821301720 Naman Vij BBA Noise Pollution  
5.  07921301720 Namrata Rana BBA Noise Pollution  
6.  02217002028 Piyush Gupta BBA Noise Pollution  
7.  10517001720 Riya Gupta BBA Noise Pollution  
8.  12021301720 Shruti Jain BBA Noise Pollution  
9.  00417001719  VARUN CHOPRA  BBA Noise Pollution  
10.  00517001719  JATIN KUMAR  BBA Noise Pollution  
11.  35317002019  DIVISH MANUJA   BCA Noise Pollution  
12.  35417002019  NAMAN Ã‚Â  CHOPRA   BCA Noise Pollution  
13.  35517002019  YAMINI MISHRA  BCA Noise Pollution  
14.  35617002019  MANAV KHANNA BCA Noise Pollution  
15.  35117002019  SARTHAK SAXENA BCA Noise Pollution  
16.  00517003918  AKSHITA CHAUHAN  MBA Noise Pollution  
17.  00617003918  AMAN MISHRA  MBA Noise Pollution  
18.  35221301720 Deepanshi BBA Noise Pollution  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

19.  05421301720 Harshita Pal BBA Noise Pollution  
20.  35517002019  YAMINI MISHRA  BCA Noise Pollution  
21.  35617002019  MANAV KHANNA BCA Noise Pollution  
22.  35117002019  SARTHAK SAXENA BCA Noise Pollution  
23.  00517003918  AKSHITA CHAUHAN  MBA Noise Pollution  
24.  00617003918  AMAN MISHRA  MBA Noise Pollution  
25.  00717003918  ANKIT KUMAR  MBA Noise Pollution  
26.  00817003918  ANMOL GUPTA  MBA Noise Pollution  
27.  00917003918  APAAR GAMBHIR  MBA Noise Pollution  
28.  03717002419  RUCHIKA RAWAN   BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
29.  03817002419  VIVEK MANOCHA BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
30.  03917002419  PRIYAM PURANG  BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
31.  04017002419  KANISHKA GARG  BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
32.  04117002419  ISHITA SHARMA   BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
33.  06117001719  HARDIK SHARMA  BBA Noise Pollution  
34.  00517002019  YASH PARASHAR  BBA Noise Pollution  
35.  00617002019 VANSHITA VERMA BBA Noise Pollution  
36.  00117002418  ABHISHEK MEHRA  BA(J&MC) Noise Pollution  
37.  00217002418  ADITYA SHARMA  BA(J&MC) Noise Pollution  
38.  00717003918  ANKIT KUMAR  MBA Noise Pollution  
39.  00817003918  ANMOL GUPTA  MBA Noise Pollution  
40.  00917003918  APAAR GAMBHIR  MBA Noise Pollution  
41.  03717002419  RUCHIKA RAWAN   BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
42.  03817002419  VIVEK MANOCHA BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
43.  03917002419  PRIYAM PURANG  BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
44.  04017002419  KANISHKA GARG  BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
45.  04117002419  ISHITA SHARMA   BA(JMC) Noise Pollution  
46.  06117001719  HARDIK SHARMA  BBA Noise Pollution  
47.  06617001719  SAMRIDH JULKA  BBA Noise Pollution  
48.  06817002420  RENU SHARMA  BBA Noise Pollution  
49.  07317002420  RUPALI DAS  BBA Noise Pollution  
50.  07917002420  SANYA OBEROI  BBA Noise Pollution  
51.  00417001719  VARUN CHOPRA  BBA Noise Pollution  
52.  00517001719  JATIN KUMAR  BBA Noise Pollution  
53.  35317002019  DIVISH MANUJA   BCA Noise Pollution  
54.  35417002019  NAMAN Ã‚Â  CHOPRA   BCA Noise Pollution  
55 35517002019  YAMINI MISHRA  BCA Noise Pollution  

 56 35617002019  MANAV KHANNA BCA Noise Pollution  
57 35117002019  SARTHAK SAXENA BCA Noise Pollution  
58 00517003918  AKSHITA CHAUHAN  MBA Noise Pollution  
59 00617003918  AMAN MISHRA  MBA Noise Pollution  
60 00717003918  ANKIT KUMAR  MBA Noise Pollution  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


